
2018 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Tuesday, May 8                        
9:30 - 11:00 am

Nineteenth Century Club  
178 Forest Ave.                  
Oak park

Second Tuesday. “What does the Township do for you?” 
presentation. Free and open to the public

Monday, May 14                    
9:30 am - 1:00 pm 

University Center               
525 S. State Street           
Chicago

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting - Richard Monocchio, 
Director of the Housing Authority of Cook County, Luncheon 
Speaker.  Registration needed.

Friday, May 18 Good Earth Greenhouse     
7900 Madison                   
River Forest

Shop and Share Days

Saturday May 19 Good Earth Greenhouse     
7900 Madison                   
River Forest

Shop and Share Days

Sunday, May 20 Good Earth Greenhouse     
7900 Madison                   
River Forest

Shop and Share Days

Tuesday, May 22                    
5:30 - 8:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

LWV OPRF Annual Meeting. Business meeting, lite dinner, 
panel discussion with 50 year members.

Sunday, June 3 Scoville Park Day in Our Village Booth
Saturday, June 9                 
9:30 am - 1:00 pm

Mt. Prospect Library           
10 South Emerson             
Mt. Prospect

LWVIL Moderator Training. Must register to attend this free 
training.

Tuesday, June 12                   
5:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

LWV OPRF Board Transition Meeting.

Thursday, June 28 - July 1 Hilton Chicago                    
720 S. Michigan Ave.         
Chicago

LWV US Convention. Register to attend. Volunteer to help.

Friday, June 29                         
7:30 pm

Hilton Chicago                    
720 S. Michigan Ave.         
Chicago

Second City Performance.  Fundraiser for LWV IL and LWV 
Chicago during the convention.
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